
 COMP .NO Date Timings Competancy TLM Hrs F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9

BC 8.1 02/01/2025(Thu) 10-11 am Vitamin E & K. L 1 Dr. Kalpana

BC 8.1 03/01/2025(Fri) 8-9 am Pro-vitamins, Anti-vitamins and Vitamin like substances. SDL 1 Dr. Kalpana

BC 3.1 04/01/2025(Sat) 9-10 am Carbohydrate Chemistry. L 1 Ms. Meenakshi

- 04/01/2025(Sat) 10.15-1.15 am ECE- Jaundice SGT 3 Dr. Sujatha

BC 14.3 06/01/2025(Mon) 2.15-4.15 pmAnalysis of Abnormal urine including dipstick analysis. (SG/DOAP)SGT 2 Ms. Asha Mr. Bharathi Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar

BC 3.1 07/01/2025(Tue) 3.15-4.15 pm Carbohydrate Chemistry. L 1 Ms. Meenakshi

BC 14.3 08/01/2025(Wed) 2.15-4.15 pmAnalysis of Abnormal urine including dipstick analysis. (SG/DOAP)SGT 2 Ms. Asha Mr. Bharathi Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar

BC 3.2 09/01/2025(Thu) 10-11 amDigestion & Absorption of Carbohydrates and Glucose Transporters.L 1 Ms. Meenakshi

BC 3.3 10/01/2025(Fri) 8-9 am Glycolysis & fate of Pyruvate. L 1 Dr. Sunil

BC 3.3 11/01/2025(Sat) 8-10 am Glycogen Metabolism. L 2 Dr. Sivaa

BC 3.3 16/01/2025(Thu) 10-11 am Gluconeogensis. L 1 Dr. Sunil

BC 3.3 17/01/2025(Fri) 8-9 am HMP Shunt Pathway. L 1 Dr. Sujatha

- 17/01/2025(Fri) 9-10 am Monthly Mentor Mentee Meeting 1 All Faculty

BC 3.4 18/01/2025(Sat) 8-9 am Uronic Acid Pathway & Alcohol Metabolism. L 1 Mr. Anil

BC 3.4 & 3.5 18/01/2025(Sat) 9-10 am Galactose & Fructose Metabolism. L 1 Mr. Anil

BC 14.4 20/01/2025(Mon) 2.15-4.15 pm Colorimeter amd Spectrophotometer. (SG/DOAP) SGT 2 Dr. Sujatha Ms. Asha Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi

 COMP .NO Date Timings Competancy TLM Hrs F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9

BC 3.5 21/01/2025(Tue) 3.15-4.15 pm Blood Glucose Regulation. L 1 Dr. Sunil

BC 14.4 22/01/2025(Wed) 2.15-4.15 pm Colorimeter amd Spectrophotometer. (SG/DOAP) SGT 2 Dr. Sujatha Ms. Asha Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi

BC 3.5 23/01/2025(Thu) 10-11 am Diabetes Mellitus. L 1 Dr. Sunil

BC 3.6 24/01/2025(Fri) 8-9 am Disorders related to Carbohydrate Metabolism. L 1 Dr. Sivaa

27/01/2025(Mon) 8-10 am FA-2 2 Dr. Sunil NandaDr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

BC 14.6 27/01/2025(Mon) 2.15-4.15 pm  Estimation of Blood Glucose BC 14.7 (SG/DOAP) SGT 2 Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sunil NandaDr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

.BC 3.5 28/01/2025(Tue) 3.15-4.15 pm Integrated Teaching- Diabetes Mellitus SGT 1 Dr. Sujatha

BC 14.6 29/01/2025(Wed) 2.15-4.15 pm  Estimation of Blood Glucose BC 14.7 (SG/DOAP) SGT 2 Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sunil NandaDr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

BC 4.1 30/01/2025(Thu) 10-11 am Lipid Chemistry-I. L 1 Dr. Ramachandran

BC 4.1 31/01/2025(Fri) 8-9 am Lipid Chemistry- II. L 1 Dr. Ramachandran
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